

hITEM NO.31

COURT NO.9

SECTION

IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18913-18914/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 06/06/2003 in LRRP No. 5085/1988
& LRRP No. 5509/1988 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K. GOPALACHAR (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekhar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Buttan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Original Records of the courts below be called for.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master