

xITEM NO.119  
MM

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2953-2954 OF 2005

K. GOPALACHAR (D) BY LR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 29/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As jointly prayed by the learned counsel for the parties, list the matters after two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master