

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2953-2654 OF 2005

K. GOPALACHAR (D) BY LR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/02/2012 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv. (mentioned by)  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy , Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Civil Appeals are adjourned by three weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master

(Civil Appeals are shown at serial No. 102  
in Court No. 8 on February 14, 2012)

[Listing proforma is enclosed]