

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2953-2954 OF 2005

K. GOPALACHAR (D) BY LR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for production of additional documents and with office report)

Date: 25/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv. for
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments of Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, learned counsel for the appellant, heard in-part.
For further arguments list the matter tomorrow, i.e., July 26, 2012.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master | |(Renu Diwan)

Court Master | |